
SEMI-PERMANENT make-up
T R E A T M E N T

Microblading
Initial Touch-up
6-Month Touch-up
Annual Touch-up

1,550 AED
FREE

700 AED
950 AED

BROWS
T R E A T M E N T

Brow Wax & Tint
Brow Lamination 

120 AED
250 AED

MAKE-UP
T R E A T M E N T

Hair & Make-up
1-1 Make-up Lesson 
Photoshoot Make-up 
Photoshoot Half Day Rate
Photoshoot Full Day Rate 
Bridal Hair & Make-up Trial
Bridal Hair & Make-up
Bachelorette Party 
Baby Shower Make-up Class 
Make-up Tips & Tricks 

700 AED
700 AED
500 AED

1,000 AED
1,800 AED

150 AED
350 AED

1,500 AED
1,500 AED
1,500 AED

LASHES
T R E A T M E N T

Lash Lift
Lash Lift & Brow Lamination 

180 AED
400 AED

DERMAPLANING
T R E A T M E N T

Express Dermaplane 
Luxe Dermaplane 

250 AED
400 AED

@carlytrundleartist | +971 56 118 3564 | info@ctartistry.com

/ Pricelist


