TREATMENT

SEMI-PERMANENT make-up

Microblading	1,550 AED
Initial Touch-up	FREE
6-Month Touch-up	700 AED
Annual Touch-up	950 AED

TREATMENT

BROWS

Brow Wax & Tint	_ 120 AED
Brow Lamination	_ 250 AED

TREATMENT

MAKE-UP

Hair & Make-up	700 AED
1-1 Make-up Lesson	700 AED
Photoshoot Make-up	500 AED
Photoshoot Half Day Rate	1,000 AED
Photoshoot Full Day Rate	1,800 AED
Bridal Hair & Make-up <i>Trial</i>	150 AED
Bridal Hair & Make-up	350 AED
Bachelorette Party	1,500 AED
Baby Shower Make-up Class	1,500 AED
Make-up Tips & Tricks	1,500 AED

TREATMENT

LASHES

Lash Lift	180 AED
Lash Lift & Brow Lamination	400 AED

TREATMENT

DERMAPLANING

Express Dermaplane	_ 250 AED
Luxe Dermaplane	400 AED